
Term dates 38-week term date Calendar April 2025 to July 2026 

We use West Berkshire term dates as a guide and we and have fitted the 38 term time 
weeks within these. If you work in a school where the dates differ you are welcome to 

swap days. Please let us know any changes you wish to make and if the total days add up 
to 38 weeks, we are happy to swap these. We are closed for all bank holiday dates, and 

these are not included in our term dates.  

 

Term 1  
13 weeks 

Monday 31st  March to Friday 4th April. 
 

5 days  

Holiday  Monday 7th April to Tuesday 22nd April   
 Wednesday 23rd April to Friday 23rd May 

(excluding Monday 5th May) 
22 days  

 Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May   
 Monday 2nd June to Wednesday 23rd July 38 days  
Holiday  Thursday 24th July to Wednesday 3rd 

September  
 

 

Term 2  
14 weeks  

Thursday 4th September to Friday 24th 
October  

37 days  

Holiday  Monday 27th October to Monday 3rd 
November  

 

 Tuesday 4th November  
to Thursday 18th December  

33 days  

Holiday  Friday 19th December to Friday 2nd January  
 

Term 3  
11 weeks  

Monday 5th January to Friday 13th February  30 days  

Holiday  Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February  
 Monday 23rd February to Friday 27th March  25 days  
Holiday  Monday 31st March to Friday 10th April   

 

Term 4  
13 weeks  

Monday 13th April to Friday 22nd May 
(excluding Monday 4th May) 

 29 days  

Holiday  Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May   
 Monday 1st June to Monday 20th July  36 days  
   

 

 


